
SERAH TERIMA E-POD EPOD-0780
Tanggal 2024-03-02
Penerima NURHAYATI - HAIER CIREBON
Alamat CIREBON

Pengirim Harlina Sihotang , 081327356573 ,sihotangharlina15@gmail.com
Melalui JNE/631190004896723 , 

No D.Date ID SPM DN DBC No SO No City Customer QTY Driver Vehicle No Sign DN

1 28/02/24 SPM-13059 83075081 10384245 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 29/02/24

2 28/02/24 SPM-13059 83075061 10384307 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 29/02/24

3 28/02/24 SPM-13059 83075058 10384251 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 20 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 29/02/24

4 28/02/24 SPM-13059 83075057 10384250 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 29/02/24

5 28/02/24 SPM-13059 83075056 10384249 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 29/02/24

6 28/02/24 SPM-13059 83075055 10384248 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 29/02/24

7 28/02/24 SPM-13059 83075054 10384247 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 29/02/24

8 28/02/24 SPM-13059 83075053 10384246 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 29/02/24

9 28/02/24 SPM-13059 83075052 10384244 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 29/02/24

10 28/02/24 SPM-13059 83075051 10384243 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 29/02/24

11 28/02/24 SPM-13059 83075050 10384242 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 29/02/24

12 28/02/24 SPM-13059 83075048 10384240 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 29/02/24

13 28/02/24 SPM-13059 83075046 10384236 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 29/02/24

14 28/02/24 SPM-13059 83075045 10384235 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 29/02/24

15 28/02/24 SPM-13059 83075043 10384232 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 29/02/24

16 28/02/24 SPM-13059 83075042 10384231 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 29/02/24

17 28/02/24 SPM-13059 83075037 10384225 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 29/02/24

18 24/02/24 SPM-12868 83049336 10381877 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 29/02/24

19 24/02/24 SPM-12868 83040315 10381206 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 29/02/24

20 27/02/24 SPM-13002 83054478 10382379 Indramayu AYUB HARTANTO 5 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 28/02/24

21 27/02/24 SPM-13002 83054477 10382374 Indramayu AYUB HARTANTO 5 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 28/02/24

22 27/02/24 SPM-13003 83070009 10383682 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 10 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 28/02/24
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23 27/02/24 SPM-13003 83070008 10383680 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 10 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 28/02/24

24 27/02/24 SPM-13003 83068007 10383542 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 20 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 28/02/24

25 27/02/24 SPM-13003 83066187 10383445 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 20 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 28/02/24

26 27/02/24 SPM-13003 83066182 10383440 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 3 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 28/02/24

27 27/02/24 SPM-13003 83066048 10383348 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 3 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 28/02/24

28 23/02/24 SPM-12885 83056505 10382448 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 24/02/24

29 23/02/24 SPM-12885 83056503 10382426 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 24/02/24

30 23/02/24 SPM-12885 83054476 10382368 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 24/02/24

31 23/02/24 SPM-12885 83054475 10382361 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 24/02/24

32 23/02/24 SPM-12885 83054474 10382359 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 24/02/24

33 23/02/24 SPM-12885 83054473 10382330 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 5 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 24/02/24

34 23/02/24 SPM-12885 83052759 10382328 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 24/02/24

35 23/02/24 SPM-12885 83052758 10382326 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 3 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 24/02/24

36 24/02/24 SPM-12870 83029461 10380614 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 ANDI JAELANI B 9423 JYV 24/02/24

37 24/02/24 SPM-12870 83029448 10380514 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 ANDI JAELANI B 9423 JYV 24/02/24

38 24/02/24 SPM-12870 83029443 10380508 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 ANDI JAELANI B 9423 JYV 24/02/24

39 24/02/24 SPM-12867 83052618 10382178 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 10 ANDI JAELANI B 9423 JYV 24/02/24

40 24/02/24 SPM-12867 83049337 10381879 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 ANDI JAELANI B 9423 JYV 24/02/24

41 24/02/24 SPM-12867 83029449 10380520 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 ANDI JAELANI B 9423 JYV 24/02/24

42 24/02/24 SPM-12867 83029436 10380487 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 ANDI JAELANI B 9423 JYV 24/02/24

43 24/02/24 SPM-12867 83029435 10380474 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 ANDI JAELANI B 9423 JYV 24/02/24

44 24/02/24 SPM-12867 83029434 10380473 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 1 ANDI JAELANI B 9423 JYV 24/02/24

45 24/02/24 SPM-12867 83029432 10380471 Cirebon PT GLOBAL MITRATAMA CEMER 2 ANDI JAELANI B 9423 JYV 24/02/24

46 15/02/24 SPM-12604 83000640 10378055 Tegal CV. GEMILANG TSAKTI 2 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 16/02/24

47 24/02/24 SPM-12873 83028413 10380106 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 17 ANDRI YANTO B 9406 JYT 24/02/24

48 24/02/24 SPM-12873 82966673 10376306 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 20 ANDRI YANTO B 9406 JYT 24/02/24

49 24/02/24 SPM-12865 83046945 8100561826 Cirebon HSI One Time Customer 1 ANDI JAELANI B 9423 JYV 24/02/24

50 24/02/24 SPM-12864 83051055 8100562326 Cirebon HSI One Time Customer 1 ANDI JAELANI B 9423 JYV 24/02/24

51 24/02/24 SPM-12866 82994107 8100559015 Cirebon HSI One Time Customer 1 ANDI JAELANI B 9423 JYV 24/02/24

52 24/02/24 SPM-12863 83013327 8100559144 Cirebon HSI One Time Customer 1 ANDI JAELANI B 9423 JYV 24/02/24

53 28/02/24 SPM-13055 83070636 10383768 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 15 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 29/02/24

54 28/02/24 SPM-13054 83071858 10384024 Indramayu AYUB HARTANTO 13 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 29/02/24

55 28/02/24 SPM-13054 83071856 10384022 Indramayu AYUB HARTANTO 5 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 29/02/24

56 28/02/24 SPM-13054 83071854 10384018 Indramayu AYUB HARTANTO 10 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 29/02/24

57 27/02/24 SPM-13000 83068013 10383557 Tegal CV GANDRUNG 2 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 28/02/24
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58 27/02/24 SPM-13000 83067954 10383474 Tegal CV GANDRUNG 10 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 28/02/24

59 27/02/24 SPM-13000 83067952 10383472 Tegal CV GANDRUNG 5 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 28/02/24

60 27/02/24 SPM-13049 83067951 10383471 Tegal CV GANDRUNG 5 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 29/02/24

61 28/02/24 SPM-13053 83071842 10383948 Tegal CV. GEMILANG TSAKTI 1 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 29/02/24

62 28/02/24 SPM-13053 83071841 10383945 Tegal CV. GEMILANG TSAKTI 2 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 29/02/24

63 28/02/24 SPM-13053 83070644 10383827 Tegal CV. GEMILANG TSAKTI 1 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 29/02/24

64 28/02/24 SPM-13053 83070017 10383736 Tegal CV. GEMILANG TSAKTI 14 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 29/02/24

65 28/02/24 SPM-13053 83070016 10383730 Tegal CV. GEMILANG TSAKTI 5 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 29/02/24

66 28/02/24 SPM-13053 83070014 10383711 Tegal CV. GEMILANG TSAKTI 10 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 29/02/24

67 27/02/24 SPM-13001 83066062 10383424 Tegal CV MERBABU 5 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 29/02/24

68 27/02/24 SPM-13001 83066043 10383291 Tegal CV MERBABU 2 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 29/02/24

69 27/02/24 SPM-13001 83066042 10383288 Tegal CV MERBABU 1 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 29/02/24

70 27/02/24 SPM-13001 83066041 10383287 Tegal CV MERBABU 1 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 29/02/24

71 27/02/24 SPM-13001 83066034 10383207 Tegal CV MERBABU 2 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 29/02/24

72 27/02/24 SPM-13001 83066012 10383092 Tegal CV MERBABU 5 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 29/02/24

73 27/02/24 SPM-13119 83022111 10379420 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 10 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 27/02/24

74 27/02/24 SPM-13120 82950717 10374706 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 10 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 27/02/24

75 27/02/24 SPM-13121 83018006 10378907 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 5 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 27/02/24

76 27/02/24 SPM-13122 83018021 10378940 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 5 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 27/02/24

77 27/02/24 SPM-13123 83022101 10379397 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 10 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 27/02/24

78 29/02/24 SPM-13124 82966703 10376415 Kuningan CV DWIYONO PUTRA MANDIRI 1 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 29/02/24

79 29/02/24 SPM-13125 82966704 10376416 Kuningan CV DWIYONO PUTRA MANDIRI 1 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 29/02/24

80 29/02/24 SPM-13126 82966706 10376420 Kuningan CV DWIYONO PUTRA MANDIRI 1 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 29/02/24

81 29/02/24 SPM-13127 82966707 10376421 Kuningan CV DWIYONO PUTRA MANDIRI 1 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 29/02/24

82 29/02/24 SPM-13132 83027622 10379841 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 20 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9245 JYT 29/02/24

83 29/02/24 SPM-13131 82958093 10375714 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 10 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 29/02/24

84 29/02/24 SPM-13130 82968839 10376545 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 10 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 29/02/24

85 29/02/24 SPM-13129 83019661 10378900 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 10 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 29/02/24

86 29/02/24 SPM-13128 83019662 10378901 Indramayu CV SINAR AGUNG 10 IYLZAS HUMAS HAQ B 9242 JYT 29/02/24

87 02/02/24 SPM-12330 82968854 10376616 Majalengka CV. PANEN MAS MURNI 1 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 05/02/24

Dirubah | Harlina Sihotang | Phone/WA : 081327356573 | 2024-03-02 16:49:03 Total 454
Note : Mohon ditanda-tangani dan distempel.

Warehouse/Gudang, Transporter/Pengirim, Receiver/Penerima,
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